
D'Amelio, Rocco Pearce, Jim Brewster, Brad vonKalckreuth, Bart

D'Amelio, Gerry Clayton, Andy Giampaolo, John Langelaan, Casey

Jennings, Chris Randall, Dennis Toppazini, Dan Larsen, Justin

Standing, Bib Wilson, Alex O'Sullivan, Len Baldin, Jonathan

Pisaric, Mike McNaul, Phil Martin, Eric King, Glen

Hutton, Sean Rosettani, Ray Cameron, John 2 Wright, Stu

Wamsley, Rick Dickson, Scott Blair, Bryan James, Jarrett

McPherson, Dave Miller, Chris Schaeffer, Steve Fletcher, Steve

Cole, John Rose, Keith Molen, Pat Scarlett, Alex

Alushi, Dan Wilson, Ian Blair, Dan Hall, Tom

Dwyer, Mike Elliott, Dave Held, Chad Rosettani, Keith

Fisher, Paul Cyr, Glenn Mackenzie, Josh Roberts, Marty

Cameron, John Kruetzmann, Gary Denham, Willie Hotte, Richard

Cameron, Duncan Goodman, Mike Fairgrieve, Gavin Pilato, Eugene

Taylor, Bob Bevington, Bill Webb, Mike Harber, Andrew

Heron, John O'Brien, Jeff Louws, Fred Nickel, Scott

MacMaster, Lance Woehl, Matt Heslop, Mike Maulucci, John

MacMaster, Rick MacDonald, Mike Griffi, Carson Campaigne, Ron

LaRiviere, Randy vonKalckreuth, Bert Lyrette, Tyler Biller, Bryce

Liszak, Rick Murray, Bruce Oxford, Tim Pereira, Jesse

Frerotte, Bill Lupi, Tom Bythell, Nathan Hurren, Alex

Stapleton, Bub Lee, Brian Donald, Rob Passero, Anthony

Anderson, Bernie Broad, Al Passero, Nik

Horner, Wayne Sawyer, Rod Anthony, Shawn
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23

24

25

26

27

8

9

10

11

12

28

29

30

14 29

15 30

14

15

13

11 26

12 27

13 28

8 23

9 24

10 25

6 21 6 21

7 22 7 22

4 19 4 19

5 20 5 20

2 17 2 17

3 18 3 18

18 HOLE DIVISION 9 HOLE DIVISION

1 116 16



Langmaid, Chris

Saunders, Brent

Lacey, Kevin

Havill, Shaun

Pisaric, Chris

Richardson, Steve

Bunting, Nic

Adamek, Dave

McBain, John

Steinburg, Brian

Broad, Austin

Reid, Doug

SUBS

clangmaid@gmail.com(905) 471-1383

(905) 991-1105

cpisaric@forterie.ca

stever@niagaradutyfree.com

dsteinburg1@cogeco.ca

kevinlacey0@gmail.com

havill74@hotmail.com

(289) 321-0895

(289) 296-5765

(905) 329-6225

nicbunting@hotmail.com

david.adamek@dsbn.edu.on.ca

(289) 407-4624

(905) 380-5447

(289) 228-2565

mcbainj@gmail.com

(905) 892-8957

(905) 871-8472 austin_broad15@hotmail.com

(905) 980-1590 wheats9876@gmail.com

(416) 417-8578

brentsaunders821@hotmail.com
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